

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 369 OF 2004

KAVITA CHOUDHARY NEE SAHANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMALESH CHOUDHARY

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 334 of 2004
(With appln(s) for stay)

T.P.(CRL) NO. 340 of 2004
(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 11/11/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)
In TP(C) 369/04 &
For Resp.in
TP(Crl.) 334/04 &
340/04

Mr.M.Qamaruddin, Adv.
Mrs. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.
Mr.Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.
Mr.B.P.Sarangi, Adv.
Ms.Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.

In TP(Crl.) 334/04
& 340/04 & for
Resp.in TP(C)
369/04

Mr.Sunil Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.A.P.Sahay, Adv.
Ms.Anita Kanungo, Adv.
Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after four weeks.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master